pge

ndd

Mercury Rule

Workgroup Meeting

October 28, 2005

Department of Environmental Protection
Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building

400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17105

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM

Agenda Topics

Opening Remarks/Introductions

Atmospheric Release of Mercury from
Combustion Processes: An Evaluation of
Potential Health Effects

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Break

Health Effects
Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives

Utility Emission Reductions

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Lunch

Fish Advisories in Pennsylvania
Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives

The Impacts of Mercury Emissions from Coal
Fired Power Plants on Local Deposition and
Human Health Risk

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Open Discussion
Next Steps/Wrap-Up

Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP
Dr. John Bell, SAFRISK, LC

All

Dr. Donald McGraw
All
Wick Havens, PADEP

All

Aaron Frey, PADEP
All

Dr. Terrence Sullivan, Brookhaven
National Laboratory

All
All
Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP




