

Mercury Rule Workgroup Meeting

October 28, 2005
Department of Environmental Protection
Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17105

	Agenda Topics	
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks/Introductions	Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP
9:15 AM	Atmospheric Release of Mercury from Combustion Processes: An Evaluation of Potential Health Effects	Dr. John Bell, SAFRISK, LC
10:00 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
10:15 AM	Break	
10:30 AM	Health Effects	Dr. Donald McGraw
11:15 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
11:30 AM	Utility Emission Reductions	Wick Havens, PADEP
12:00 PM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
12:15 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Fish Advisories in Pennsylvania	Aaron Frey, PADEP
1:30 PM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
1:45 PM	The Impacts of Mercury Emissions from Coal Fired Power Plants on Local Deposition and Human Health Risk	Dr. Terrence Sullivan, Brookhaven National Laboratory
2:30 PM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
2:45 PM	Open Discussion	All
3:30 PM	Next Steps/Wrap-Up	Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP